Copyright © 2008, ZMD AG, Rev. 1.1
All rights reserved. The material contained herein may not be reproduced, adapted, merged, translated, stored, or used without the prior written consent of the copyright owner. The
Information furnished in this publication is preliminary and subject to changes without notice.
1/20
ZADCS1082/1042/1022
10-Bit, 250ksps, Serial Output ADC Family
Datasheet
Features

[n
um
be
r]
Pa
ck
ag
e
[T
yp
e]
pa
ck
in
g
ZADCS1082VIS20T 10 8 250  -25°C to +85°C  -- ü ± 0,4 LSB ± 0,4 LSB 20 SSOP Tube
ZADCS1082IS20T 10 8 250  -25°C to +85°C  --  -- ± 0,4 LSB ± 0,4 LSB 20 SSOP Tube
ZADCS1042VIS16T 10 4 250  -25°C to +85°C  -- ü ± 0,4 LSB ± 0,4 LSB 16 SSOP Tube
ZADCS1042IS16T 10 4 250  -25°C to +85°C  --  -- ± 0,4 LSB ± 0,4 LSB 16 SSOP Tube
ZADCS1022VIS14T 10 2 250  -25°C to +85°C  -- ü ± 0,4 LSB ± 0,4 LSB 14 SSOP Tube
ZADCS1022IS14T 10 2 250  -25°C to +85°C  --  -- ± 0,4 LSB ± 0,4 LSB 14 SSOP Tube
ZADCS1082VQS20T 10 8 250  -40°C to +125°C ü ü ± 0,4 LSB ± 0,4 LSB 20 SSOP Tube
ZADCS1082QS20T 10 8 250  -40°C to +125°C ü  -- ± 0,4 LSB ± 0,4 LSB 20 SSOP Tube
ZADCS1042VQS16T 10 4 250  -40°C to +125°C ü ü ± 0,4 LSB ± 0,4 LSB 16 SSOP Tube
ZADCS1042QS16T 10 4 250  -40°C to +125°C ü  -- ± 0,4 LSB ± 0,4 LSB 16 SSOP Tube
ZADCS1022VQS14T 10 2 250  -40°C to +125°C ü ü ± 0,4 LSB ± 0,4 LSB 14 SSOP Tube
ZADCS1022QS14T 10 2 250  -40°C to +125°C ü  -- ± 0,4 LSB ± 0,4 LSB 14 SSOP Tube
6 ZMD Distribution Partner
ZMD ADC products as well as the ZADCS1282 Starterkit can be purchased from RUTRONIK Elektronische Bauelemente
GmbH.
RUTRONIK Elektronische Bauelemente GmbH